VOLVO FH16
9
2
5
0
2
2 | VOLVO FH16
T HE VOLVO FH16

8×4
(tridem
pusher axle)
8×4
(pusher axle)
8×4
(tridem
tag axle)
 = Drive axle.
 = Non-driven axle (tag, pusher or front axle).
10×4
(dual front
axles, tag
axle)
16 LITRE Max power Max torque
D16G540 (397 kW) 540 hp at 1450–1900 r/min 2650 Nm at 1000–1450 r/min
D16G600 (441 kW) 600 hp at 1500–1900 r/min 2800 Nm at 1000–1500 r/min
D16G700 (515 kW) 700 hp at 1550–1800 r/min 3150 Nm at 1000–1550 r/min
D16G750 (551 kW) 750 hp at 1600–1800 r/min 3550 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
4×2 6×2
(tag axle)
6×4
EURO 3
Tailoring your Volvo FH16.
This is just a hint of all the choices you have when tailoring your
Volvo FH16 to your needs. The full specifications and all possible options are
available at your local Volvo dealer or at volvotrucks.com
Sleeper cab
Globetrotter cab
Globetrotter XXL cab
Low sleeper cab
Globetrotter XL cab
Cabs
28 | VOLVO FH16
Here’s a small selection of specifications – but there are more to choose from.
Ask your Volvo dealer or visit volvotrucks.com to learn more.
Engines Euro 3
16 LITRE Max power Max torque
D16C550 (405 kW) 550 hp at 1600–1700 r/min 2500 Nm at 1000–1500 r/min
D16C610 (449 kW) 610 hp at 1600–1700 r/min 2800 Nm at 1000–1500 r/min
Gearboxes Euro 3
I-SHIFT
12-speed splitter and range gearbox with automated gearchanging system. The version with dual clutch (SPO2812) enables rapid, seamless
and comfortable powershifting. The version with crawler gears facilitates easy operation with GCW up to 325 tonnes.